Pack Size

Single

BEER STORE

BEER BOTTLES

Count Deposit
$ 0.10

6 Pack

$ 0.60

12 Pack

$1.20

15 Pack

$1.50

18 Pack

$1.80

20 Pack

$ 2.00

24 Pack

$ 2.40

28 Pack

$2.80

Other

Pack Size

Single

GRAND TOTAL

CANS

Count Deposit

$ 0.10

6 Pack

$ 0.60

12 Pack

$1.20

15 Pack

$1.50

18 Pack

$1.80

20 Pack

$ 2.00

24 Pack

$ 2.40

Other

GRAND TOTAL

Please sort empty beer bottles by shape and colour.
See staff for details.




