



BEER BOTTLES

Pack Size	Count		Deposit		Total
Single		x	\$ 0.10	=	
6 Pack		х	\$ 0.60	=	
12 Pack		х	\$ 1.20	=	
15 Pack		x	\$ 1.50	=	
18 Pack		х	\$ 1.80	=	
20 Pack		Х	\$ 2.00	=	
24 Pack		х	\$ 2.40	=	
28 Pack		X	\$ 2.80	=	
Other		X		=	
			GRAND TOTAL	=	

CANS

Pack Size	Count		Deposit		Total
Single		x	\$ 0.10	=	
6 Pack		х	\$ 0.60	=	
12 Pack		х	\$ 1.20	=	
15 Pack		x	\$ 1.50	=	
18 Pack		х	\$ 1.80	=	
20 Pack		х	\$ 2.00	=	
24 Pack		х	\$ 2.40	=	
Other		x		=	
			GRAND TOTAL	=	

Please sort empty beer bottles by shape and colour. See staff for details.